
REV: Aug 30 2023

LEAGUE DAY/TIME REP EMAIL
SENIOR SELECT Monday - 10:00am Andy Jarzebiak ajarzebiak@outlook.com
MONDAY AFTERNOON LADIES Monday - 12:30pm Gerane Iuvale gerane@telus.net
EVENING LADIES Monday -

6:15pm/8:30pm
Kathy MacKenzie kgmackenzie@telus.net

Split Draws Sandy Martin srmartin@shaw.ca
MONDAY NIGHT MEN Monday -

6:15pm/8:30pm
Andrew Johnston andrewmjohnston@outlook.com

Split Draws
TUESDAY/FRIDAY SENIOR MEN Tuesday/Friday -

10:00am
Stu Fraser swfraser0904@yahoo.ca
Jack Trueman jacktrueman@live.ca

SUPER LEAGUE Tuesday - 7:00pm Chris Baier c.baier@live.ca
WEDNESDAY AM LADIES Wednesday - 10:00am Toula Smith toula@shaw.ca
COMMERCIAL LEAGUE Wednesday - 1:00pm Jim Cliff jim.cliff@telus.net
HIGH SCHOOL LEAGUE Wednesday - 4:00pm Johann Cherry jcherry@sd61.bc.ca

Ian Taylor ianrtaylor53@gmail.com
WEDNESDAY NIGHT MEN Wednesday -

6:30pm/8:45pm
Joel Cave joelcaveman@gmail.com

Split draws
MASTERS OPEN Thursday - 10:00am Al Teasdale al.teasdale@outlook.com
THURSDAY OPEN Thursday -

6:30pm/8:45pm
Mackenzie Schroeder mgo.schroeder@gmail.com

*Alternate start times each week Kevin Pickell kspickell@gmail.com
BROOM UNDER WATER Thursday -

6:30pm/8:45pm
Yanni Vasilakopoulos yannithegreek@hotmail.com

*Alternate start times each week
STICK DOUBLES Friday - 1:00pm Dorothy Wright ptsid@shaw.ca
TGIF Friday - 4:45pm Ken Trudgeon ken@kptrudgeon.com
FRIDAY NIGHT MIXED Friday - 7:00pm Shelley Rogers shelleyrogers@shaw.ca

Linda McKay lindamckay@telus.net
SPORTSMEN Saturday - 9:30am Paul Rober paulr.ccp@gmail.com

Clay Snelling claysmailbox@shaw.ca
SATURDAY DOUBLES! Saturday - 12:30pm Corey Chester coreychesterc@gmail.com
JUNIOR PROGRAM Tuesday - 4:00pm Sterling Middleton sterlingm32@gmail.com
BRITANNIA Sunday - 10:00am jojodolphin52@hotmail.com

Linda McKay lindamckay@telus.net
ROOKIE LEAGUE Sunday -2:30 & 4:30 Karin Michel jajasister1@gmail.com

2 draws to allow more in Jan
UVIC Sunday - 7:00pm TBD
ALTC Sunday - 7:00pm Ian Taylor ianrtaylor53@gmail.com

VCC Social Media Cathy Sorensen
VCC Ice Cody Hall ch.icetech@yahoo.ca
VCC Office Janaya janaya@victoriacurlingclub.com
VCC GM James gm@victoriacurlingclub.com

sorensenbookscathy@gmail.com

Joanne Wilkinson


